• Investment or Owner/User (Currently Partially Leased)
• Incredible Views of the Valley
• High End Finishes
• Build Out Completed in 2014
• Potential for State of Arizona Department of Health Out-

Patient Treatment Facility License to Transfer
• 2 Reserved Covered Parking Spaces and 12 Reserved

Uncovered Parking Spaces

Property Features

Project Summary

COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES INC  P. 3INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY | KIMBERLY A. ROLLINS 480.634.2319 | DALLAN RANDALL 480.634.2320

Las Sendas Office Building
7565 E Eagle Crest Dr | Mesa, AZ 85207

• ±2,873 SF (±5,144 SF Max Contiguous)
• Reception
• 5 Offices
• 3 Conference Rooms
• Break Room
• Restroom

• ±2,271 SF (±5,144 SF Max Contiguous)
• Reception
• 5 Offices
• Restroom
• 2 Exam Rooms

Suite 200

Suite 250

Suites

COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES INC  P. 4INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY | KIMBERLY A. ROLLINS 480.634.2319 | DALLAN RANDALL 480.634.2320

Las Sendas Office Building
7565 E Eagle Crest Dr | Mesa, AZ 85207 Property Photos

COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES INC  P. 5INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY | KIMBERLY A. ROLLINS 480.634.2319 | DALLAN RANDALL 480.634.2320

Las Sendas Office Building
7565 E Eagle Crest Dr | Mesa, AZ 85207 Proforma/Rent Roll

INCOME Total Per Unit Total Per Unit

Annual Scheduled Market Rent $142,800 $47,600 $169,200 $56,400

Loss to Lease -- -- -- --

Gross Potential Rent

Vacancy Loss 0% $0 $0 $0 $0

Utility Reimbursement $4,800

Other Income

Effective Gross Income $147,600 $49,200 $169,200 $56,400

EXPENSES
Rental Tax 2.50% $3,690 $1,230 $4,230 $1,410
Insurance $2,533 $844 $2,533 $844
Alarm Monitoring $432 $144 $432 $144
Management Fee 8% $11,424 $3,808 $11,424 $3,808
Marketing $0 $0 $0 $0
Property Tax $3,109 -- $3,109 --
Maintenance & Repairs $14,562 $4,854 $14,562 $4,854
Utilities $11,219 $3,740 $11,219 $3,740
HOA $4,800 $1,600 $4,800 $1,600
Other -- --

Total Operating Expenses $51,769 $17,256 $52,309 $17,436

Net Operating Income $95,831 $31,944 $116,891 $38,964

CAP RATE

*Based on Jan-July 2020
ANNUALIZED ACTUAL

6.39%

ANNUALIZED PROFORMA

1,500,000$
7.79%

Purchase Price

Unit Type # of Units Sq. Ft.
+/- Current RentRent/sqft Market Rent Rent/sqft

200 Office 1 2873 $7,000 $2.44 $7,000 $2.44

250A Office 1 1300 $4,900 $3.77 $4,900 $3.77

250B Office 1 971 Vacant  -- $2,200 $2.27

TOTAL 3 5144 $11,900 $3.10 $14,100 $2.82

ANNUAL $142,800 $169,200

COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES INC  P. 6INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY | KIMBERLY A. ROLLINS 480.634.2319 | DALLAN RANDALL 480.634.2320

Las Sendas Office Building
7565 E Eagle Crest Dr | Mesa, AZ 85207

E Eagle C
rest D

r N
 L

as
 S

en
da

s
G

ol
f C

ou
rs

e

Site

Location

Las Sendas
Golf Course

COMMERCIAL PROPERTIES INC  P. 7INVESTMENT OPPORTUNITY | KIMBERLY A. ROLLINS 480.634.2319 | DALLAN RANDALL 480.634.2320

Las Sendas Office Building
7565 E Eagle Crest Dr | Mesa, AZ 85207

Union Hills Dr